Ergebnis

CSIO**** Linzer Pferdefestival

Turniernummer

Ergebnis Bewerb 10

Richter:
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015
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08.05.2008 bis 11.05.2008

Kl. 160 Starter: 40
Parcours: Vezzani Uliano ITA  Reiter: 40
Madl| Franz Richtverfahren: 238.2.2
Geldpreis: 30000.00 €
Grand Prix of Linz ( 10 Platzierte )
Pferd Reiter Land
Kyraleen Muller Caroline GER
Nanta Ligresti Jonella ITA
Tinka's Son Goosen Guy GBR
Da Zara Kanebo Bucci Pergiorgio ITA
Kho De Presle Hurel Jerome FRA
Cheenook’s Boy CH Muller Manfred Sul
Bischof L Lemanski Andrzej POL
Jockey Club Can Do Cheng Kenneth HKG
Classic V Gisler Claudia Sul
Ambiente De Witt Juan Antonio ESP
Ideal De Balia Mansur Yuri BRA
Cash 51 Hugyecz Mariann HUN
The Sixth Sense Frihmann Thomas AUT
11th and Bleeker Puck Gerfried AUT
Conley 4 Ernsting -Engemann Karin GER
Landquick Rhyner Sabrina Sul
CT Martinengo Marquet Giulia ITA
Landzeu 2 D'Onofrio Giuseppe ITA
Ragrusa Pellegrin Marie FRA
Looping 33 Krackow Jirgen AUT
Amicelli Bianco Belousek Barbara AUT
Snai Seldana Chiaudani Natale ITA
Jumping Star De Azevedo Luiz Francisco BRA
Apollo v. Pachern Zuchi Simon Johann AUT
Kolebo Des Cabanes Putallaz Philippe Sul
Rahmannshof's Hig Kraus Jurgen GER
California Sugitani Taizo JPN
Lord Spezi Offel Katharina UKR
Jumping Star Callius De Azevedo Filho Luiz Felipe jun  BRA
Apollo 278 Machova Alena CZE
Arva Bonomelli Omar ITA
Key Largo 3 Zawada Julia POL
Marius Muller Kathrin GER
Pepita R Melliger Willi Sul
First Des Sevres Jazede Bruno FRA
Loriot De Azevedo Luiz Felipe Sen BRA
Antrakt Nagel Bjorn UKR
Royal King of Otschmaier Wolfgang AUT
KN Colorado Krucso Balazs HUN
Pherna Kayser Julia AUT
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Punkte
0,00
1,00
1,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
13,00
13,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
26,00
33,00
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.
ausg.

Zeit
77,80
82,17
84,47
71,69
75,60
76,02
79,31
79,35
79,53
79,69
80,08
84,53
75,12
79,32
80,49
81,18
81,89
82,74
76,76
77,17
77,24
77,65
78,27
81,40
83,24
78,23
78,77
79,87
80,81
86,29
99,63

http://www.sportergebni sse.at/Ergebni sse/2008ergebnisse/08csio_linz/erg10.htm

Seitelvonl

Geldpreis
7500,00 €
6000,00 €
4500,00 €
3000,00 €
2400,00 €
2100,00 €
1500,00 €
1200,00 €

900,00 €
900,00 €

11.05.2008



